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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES/24

Qualification Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS; HT; MH
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Jiri Micek SR 2.281 2.284
2. Martin Hojer 2.384 2.412
3. Ulli Pietsch 2.410 2.422
4. Milos Hojer 2.426 2.455
5. Michael Krause 2.461 2.490
6. Jakub Strunc 2.468 2.474
7. Michi Seyfahrt 2.477 2.482
8. Josef Cechura 2.508 2.568
9. Ivo Skalsky 2.541 2.654
10. Werner Lange 2.577 2.665
11. Jiri Strunc 2.593 2.612
12. Josef Kacir 2.615 2.633
13. Rainer Borsutzky 2.663 2.761
14. Libor Kacir 2.676 2.751
15. Burkhard Werner 2.756 2.800
16. Heiko Thinschmidt 2.888 0.000
17. Christian Meyer 3.461 0.000



EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES/24

Final – Group B

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS; HT; MH
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES/24

Final – Group A

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS; HT; MH
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
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EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES/24

Final Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS; HT; MH
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Jiri Micek SR 700.60 2.160
2. Martin Hojer 641.42 2.283
3. Ulli Pietsch 633.36 2.506
4. Josef Cechura 625.38 2.564
5. Milos Hojer 619.58 2.410
6. Josef Kacir 616.52 2.622
7. Rainer Borsutzk 609.12 2.602
8. Michael Krause 582.10 2.553
9. Jiri Strunc 581.52 2.560
10. Werner Lange 554.98 2.495
11. Libor Kacir 552.00 2.776
12. Jakub Strunc 538.20 2.503
13. Ivo Skalsky 521.20 2.699
14. Heiko Thinschmidt 514.00 2.564
15. Burkhard Werner 441.00 2.766
16. Michi Seyfahrt 189.00 2.374
17. Christian Meyer 145.00 2.625



EuroCup 2018 Bruhl ES/24

Race Results

Venue: Bruhl
Organizer: Peter Fröbel
Race director: JMS; HT; MH
Track name: Luise

Rank Racer Qual. Final
1. Jiri Micek SR 2.281 700.60
2. Martin Hojer 2.384 641.42
3. Ulli Pietsch 2.410 633.36
4. Josef Cechura 2.508 625.38
5. Milos Hojer 2.426 619.58
6. Josef Kacir 2.615 616.52
7. Rainer Borsutzk 2.663 609.12
8. Michael Krause 2.461 582.10
9. Jiri Strunc 2.593 581.52
10. Werner Lange 2.577 554.98
11. Libor Kacir 2.676 552.00
12. Jakub Strunc 2.468 538.20
13. Ivo Skalsky 2.541 521.20
14. Heiko Thinschmidt 2.888 514.00
15. Burkhard Werner 2.756 441.00
16. Michi Seyfahrt 2.477 189.00
17. Christian Meyer 3.461 145.00


